
Affidavit and Revenue Certification 

~D~L~ -~ '~ ~  {L~W- 
0  I~)~ ,, T& Parish 

_  
(~,o k>c~o~ .(City), Louisiana 

ENTITY NAM E 

f '" tl, 21 

ANNUAL SW O RN FINANCIA L STATEM ENTS AND 
CERTIFICATION OF REVENUES $50,000 OR LESS (if applicable) 

The annual sworn financial statem ents are required by Louisiana Revised Statute 
24:514 to be filed with the Legislative Auditor w ithin 90 days after the close of the fiscal 

year. The certification of revenues $50,000 or less, if applicable, is required by 
Louisiana Revised Statute 24:513(I)(1 )(c)(i). 

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

Personally cam e and appeared before the undersigned authority, -~o~ -~'-'~-" ~ __  

~"/~-~o~,~-.T __  (name), who, duly sworn, deposes and says that the 
financial statem ents herewith given present fairly the financial position of 
~l)~l~'Cc~PrJ K~O.,J~< ::~  - (entity name) asof ~r.,-.~ ~ , 

and the results of operations for the year then ended, in accordance w ith the 
basi-- s of accounting described w ithin the accom panying financial statem ents. 

(Complete if applicable) 
In addition, KoSher b,-. ~'TE~ArLT 
and says that ~ h-,'rj I~1" K,,~~ -%o 
less in revenues and other sources for the year 
and accordingly, is not required to have an aud 

Sworn to and subscribed before me thisC~ O[~day of 

NOTARY PUBLIC (J 
*****************~*************************~******************************************************** 

bnaer provisions of state law,@ffj~;er Name "~ 6~-~ ~" IA~ ~ .P'Tc'vo A(~ " 
report is a public document.Titl~ 
copy of t ~e r,.,p ; ;1 '~, ,a~" be,~ ~ ~'~ ress t
ed to ~ilr-. P:L!,:Jii:e,/, ,~" ;~-:v;:;v.'~:d, 

offic;bls. Yh.:. r:-:~o{L i.-" ~:v,:i!&biJ.e~ Ph~ne No 
pub!it ir:sp:;.dc,~ at the ~batoP. 
Rouge olfi(:e ul b~c i.egi~:la~ive Audi- 
tor and, wh,:,te appr:)priat~e, ,:~i: the 
~ if[ice of the pa~ish clerk of toutl: 

r~ l~ase uate 



Ctlrrent Assets 
CASII AND CAStl EQUIOVALENTS 
ACCOUNTS RECEIVABI.E 

Total Cm ~ent Assets 

Properly and Equipment 
FIXED ASSETS 

Total Propel~.y and Equipm ent 

Other Assets 

Total Othel Assets 

Total A ssets 

Cullcnt Liabilities 
accrued liabilities 

Total I,ong-Tenn Liabilities 

Capital 
Net Inconle 

ADOLESCENTS AT RISK, 1NC 
Balance Sheet 
June 30. 1999 

ASSETS 

0,890.28 
1,329.63 

2,950.26 

2,219.9 

2,950.26 

0.00 

15.170.17 

LIABILITIES AND CAPITAL 

2.939.86 

2,230.3 

2,939.86 

0.00 

2,939.86 

Unaudited - For M anagement Purposes Only 



Revenues 
GRANT REVEN UES 
OTt IER REVENUES 

"l'otal Cost of Sales 

Expenses 
SAI,ARIES 
I~M PI.OYEE BENEFITS 
PROF. & TECI1. SERV1CES 
PROPERTY SERVICES 
OTItER PURCtlASED SERV1CES 
SUPPI31iS 
INI)IRECT COSTS 
t'ROI'EP, TY 
TRAV EL 
OT; IIZR OBJI!CTS 
OTIII!R USES OF FUN DS 

Net hlcom e 

ADOLESCENTS AT RISK, INC. 
Income Statement 

For the | 9~ Months Ending June 30, 1999 

Current M onth 

34,310.05 99.69 
107.70 0.31 

34.417.75 100.00 

0.00 0.00 

34.417.75 100.00 

24,581.02 
2.197.17 

0.00 
0.00 

1,737.00 
919.25 

2,753.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

32,187.44 

2,230.31 

71.42 
6.38 
0.00 
0.00 
5.05 
2.67 
8.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

93.52 

6.48 $ 

For M anagement Purposes Only 

34,310.05 
107.70 

99.69 
0.31 

0.00 

24,581.02 
2,197.17 

0.00 
0.00 

1,737.00 
919.25 

2,753.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

32,187.44 

2,230.31 

Page: 



Cash Flows flora operating activities 
Nel Incom e 
Adjustnlenls to recoucile net 
income to nel cash provided 
by operating aclivities 
ACCOI.JNTS I~,ECEIVABI.E 
accrued liabilities 

Net Cash provided by Operations 

Cash Flows fiom investing activities 
Used For 
FIXED ASSH 'S 

Net cash used in investing 

Cash Flows from financing activities 
Proceeds ~:roro 
Used For 

Net cash used in financing 

Net increase <decrease> in cash 

Sum m ary 
Cash Balance at End of Period 
Cash Balance at Begimiing of P 

Net Increase <Decrease> in Cash 

ADOLESCENTS AT RISK, INC. 
Statement of Cash Flow 

For the ],l.Months Ended June 30, 1999 

Current M onth Year to Date 

$ 2,230.3 t $ 2,230,31 

4,734.82 
<1.768.d5> 

4,734.82 
<1.768A5> 

2,966,37 2,966,37 

5.196.68 5,196.68 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

5,196.68 $ 

10,890.28 $ 
<5,693.60> 

0.00 

0,00 

0.00 

5,196.68 

10,890.28 
<5.693.60> 

5.196.68 $ 5,196.68 

Unaudited - For lntem al Use Only 



Sourccs of W orking Capital 
Net Incom e 
Add back items not requiring 
working capital 

W orking capital flom operations 
Other sources 
I:IXED ASSETS 

Total sources 

Uses of working capita 
FIXED ASSETS 

Total uses 

Net change 

Analysis of com ponants of changes 
Increase <Decrease> in Current Asse~s 
CASII AND CASIt F.QUIOVALENTS 
ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE 
<lnmease> Dcmease in Current Liabilities 
accrued liabilities 

Net change 

ADOLESCENTS AT RISK, INC. 
Statement of Changes in Financial Position 
Foi the }~, months ended June 30, 1999 

$ 

Current M onth Year q'o I)ate 

2,230.31 $ 2,230.3 

2,230.31 

0.00 

2.230.31 

0.00 

0.00 

2,230.31 $ 

5,196.68 $ 
<4,734.82> 

1.768.45 

2,230.31 

0.00 

2,230.31 

0.00 

0.00 

2,230.31 

5,196.68 
<4,734.82> 

1,768.45 

2,230.31 $ 2,230.3 

For M anagement Purposes Only 


